
Blatt 1StTTV-Styria Cup DG1 2021 am 14.11.2021

Siegerliste

LG19
1. Sarofem Bischoy (DOB)
2. Haberl Sebastian (KAPF)
3. Hold Tobias (KAPF)

LG17
1. Mörschbacher Stefan (LIZ)
2. Alexandru Dorotheea (BEBU)
3. Katzer Marc (IND)

LG15
1. Roch Robin (AFUE)
2. Friedl Leon (LIGI)
3. Felber Robin (POS)

LG13
1. Zechner Artur (DLB)
2. Meitz Tobias (FKI)
3. Spatt Armin (FKI)

LG11
1. Deutsch Niklas (GRS)
2. Zmugg Theo (FKI)
3. Eppich Luca (KAPF)
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Hold Tobias KAPF  6  1 13  3 SV: 3:5

Sarofem Bischoy DOB  6  1 13  1 SV: 5:3

Mitar Daniela AFUE  3  4 10  5

Wildling Emilio KAPF  4  3 11  4

Wildling Valentino KAPF  2  5  9  6

Frehsner Daniel LIZ  1  6  8  7

Tsai Cho-Ling UTT  0  7  7  8

Haberl Sebastian KAPF  6  1 13  2 SV: 3:3
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Alexandru Dorotheea BEBU  6  1 13  2

Mörschbacher Stefan LIZ  7  0 14  1

Grill Lino IND  3  4 10  4 SV: 4:3

Katzer Marc IND  5  2 12  3

Seidl Raphael IND  3  4 10  6 SV: 3:5

Weber Joel KAPF  1  6  8  7

Lichtenberg Jonas IND  3  4 10  5 SV: 5:4

Worscha Daniel LGW  0  7  7  8
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Blatt 2StTTV-Styria Cup DG1 2021 am 14.11.2021
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Torbics Adam AFUE  0  7  0  8

Roch Robin AFUE  7  0 14  1

Felber Robin POS  5  2 12  3

Friedl Leon LIGI  6  1 13  2

Schrittwieser Simon LGW  3  4 10  5

Tsai Cho-Ning UTT  4  3 11  4

Gaugl Lukas BEBU  1  6  8  7

Grabner Yannick AFUE  2  5  9  6
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Meitz Tobias FKI  4  1  9  2

Somodi Ema LGW  2  3  7  4 SV: 5:5

Zechner Artur DLB  5  0 10  1

Göttl Alexander IND  2  3  7  5 SV: 3:5

Halmdienst Felix LGW  0  5  5  6

Spatt Armin FKI  2  3  7  3 SV: 5:3
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Zmugg Theo FKI  6  1 13  2

Hackl Samuel KAPF  0  7  0  8

Eppich Luca KAPF  5  2 12  3

Stangl Oliver BEBU  3  4 10  5

Milutinovic Aleksandar BEBU  1  6  8  7

Deutsch Niklas GRS  7  0 14  1

Koller Paul KAPF  2  5  9  6

Bohn Samuel GRS  4  3 11  4
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